Nutrition's Role in Sustainable Livestock
Production Practices

A workshop series for agricultural service providers and farmers on pasture management
and infrastructure and the nutritional needs of livestock raised on pasture

WORKSHOP - Monday, March 23, 2020

8:30

9:00

9:45

10:00

10:10

11:20

11:35

8:30 am to 1 pm
Workshop will be held as a webinar using the WebEx platform

AGENDA

Grazing Systems
Welcome/Introductions
Rachel Bespuda, Tri-State Project Director

Dr. Joseph Orefice, Yale School of Forestry
Silvopasture

Qand A

Break

Dr. Justine Deming, URI
Types of Grazing Systems

Qand A

Post Evaluation Questions and Adjourn

These workshops are part of a 2017-2020 USDA/NESARE Professional Development Program grant

Nutrition's Role in Sustainable Livestock Production Practices, a joint project among the Universities of
Connecticut, Massachusetts, and Rhode Island.

www.meatsystems.uconn.edu

Emslnmabln. Agriculture
Research & Education

UCONN Uliversity

COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURE, OF RHODE ISLAND
HEALTH AND NATURAL

@ ) UMass
., =g Extension




