Nutrition's Role in Sustainable Livestock Production Practices

A workshop series for agricultural service providers and farmers on pasture management and infrastructure and the nutritional needs of livestock raised on pasture.

> WORKSHOP – Monday, March 23, 2020 8:30 am to 1 pm

Workshop will be held as a webinar using the WebEx platform

AGENDA

Grazing Systems

8:30	Welcome/Introductions Rachel Bespuda, Tri-State Project Director
9:00	Dr. Joseph Orefice, Yale School of Forestry Silvopasture
9:45	Q and A
10:00	Break
10:10	Dr. Justine Deming, URI Types of Grazing Systems
11:20	Q and A
11:35	Post Evaluation Questions and Adjourn

These workshops are part of a 2017-2020 USDA/NESARE Professional Development Program grant: Nutrition's Role in Sustainable Livestock Production Practices, a joint project among the Universities of Connecticut, Massachusetts, and Rhode Island.

www.meatsystems.uconn.edu







